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Datum/tijd Wedstr. Nr.  Ver. Nr. Vereniging
18-Sep 30102 1233  Vriendenschaar
18-Sep 30102 1432  Germinal
18-Sep 39101 1239 ATTC
18-Sep 24103 1100 Dordrecht
25-Sep 35105 1429  Diveko
25-Sep 14105 1266  HTTV-070
25-Sep 10104 1264 Smash M
25-Sep 23106 1264 Smash M
25-Sep 39106 1264 Smash M
25-Sep 40104 1264 Smash M
25-Sep 58106 1264 Smash M
25-Sep 59104 1264 Smash M
25-Sep 71105 1717  TTCErasmus
25-Sep 66106 1717  TTCErasmus
25-Sep 16104 1440 Overschie
25-Sep 24104 1440 Overschie
25-Sep 57104 1440 Overschie
25-Sep 52105 1466  De Treffers M
25-Sep 25105 1466  De Treffers M
25-Sep 25105 1467 Boomgaardshoek
25-Sep 28105 1467 Boomgaardshoek
25-Sep 37106 1432  Germinal
25-Sep 23105 1245  Pingwins
25-Sep 30105 1457  PITT 75
25-Sep 39106 1251  Panta Rhei
2-Oct 31109 1449 TOG
2-Oct 10107 1453  De Sprint
2-Oct 24109 1108 HTV
2-Oct 13108 1425  Alexandria 66
2-Oct 33107 1425  Alexandria 66
2-Oct 34107 1425  Alexandria 66
2-Oct 43107 1425  Alexandria 66

Teamnr Code Bedrag
R6 9 €11.50
R1 9 €11.50
R1 9 €11.50

Duo 4 12 €10.00
R1 9 €11.50
R3 9 €11.50

Duo 1l 12 €10.00

Duo 2 12 €10.00

Duo 6 12 €10.00

Duo 5 12 €10.00

Duo 7 12 €10.00

Duo 8 12 €10.00

Duo 4 12 €10.00

Duo 3 12 €10.00

Duo 1l 12 €10.00

Duo 2 12 €10.00

Duo 6 12 €10.00

Duo 2 12 €10.00
R2 12 €10.00

Duo 2 12 €10.00
R1 12 €10.00

Duo 1l 12 €10.00

Duo 2 12 €10.00
R5 12 €10.00
R1 12 €10.00
R2 9 €11.50
R2 9 €11.50

Duo 1l 12 €10.00

Duo 1l 12 €10.00

Duo 3 12 €10.00

Duo 4 12 €10.00

Duo 8 12 €10.00



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

2-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct

46108
11108
23107
24108
30108

30307
40207
50207
30112

38110
30111
21111
62111
69111
10111
19111
21111
13111
26112
14111
59114
10114
40114
47113
54113
66115

30214
40313
56116
10117

1425
1425
1425
1425
1425
1429
1262
1111
1100
1233
1233
1100
1270
1239
1239
1239
1241
1241
1241
1450
1257
1269
1264
1264
1264
1242
1717
1717
1276
1102
1267
1230
1453

Alexandria 66
Alexandria 66
Alexandria 66
Alexandria 66
Alexandria 66
Het Centrum
SETT
Gorkum
Dordrecht
Vriendenschaar
Vriendenschaar
Dordrecht
VvV

ATTC

ATTC

ATTC

DHC

DHC

DHC

TOGB

Reflex VS

De Treffers R
Smash M
Smash M
Smash M
Docos

TTC Erasmus
TTC Erasmus
Rijnsoever
Papendrecht
Taverzo
Smash KC

De Sprint

Duo 6
R5
R8
R7
R11
R4
J1
J3
J2
R6

Duo 11

Duo 6

Duo 6

Duo 1

Duo 5

Duo 8
R1
R5
R4
R2
R1

Duo 1

Duo 8

Duo 1

Duo 5

Duo 5

Duo 1

Duo 2

Duo 6
J1
J5

Duo 2
R2

12
12
12
12
12
11

©o ©

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
11

10

€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€22.50
€11.50
€11.50
€11.50
€11.50
€22.50
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€11.50
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€22.50
€11.50
€11.50
€22.50
€11.50



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

23-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct
23-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct
30-Oct
31-Oct
1-Nov
5-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
13-Nov
13-Nov
13-Nov
13-Nov
13-Nov
13-Nov
13-Nov
20-Nov
20-Nov

14116
21118
12118
40118
29117
62118
21102
66117
14118
43105
14102
50317
40317
60217
10116

32120

21120
39119
46121
36119
62121
29128
36128
33130
38128
10130
14129
31129
15123
30123

1456
1110
1110
1110
1267
1267
1267
1717
1463
1463
1267
1269
1267
1262
1242
1275
1429
1227
1450
1267
1275
1425
1112
1249
1106
1102
1249
1231
1453
1457
1260
1249
1457

Taveba
Talani
Talani
Talani
Taverzo
Taverzo
Taverzo

TTC Erasmus
Taveri
Taveri
Taverzo

De Treffers R
Taverzo
SETT

Docos
Sassem

Het Centrum
Kwiek
TOGB
Taverzo
Sassem
Alexandria 66
Drivers
Pecos
Sliedrecht Sport
Papendrecht
Pecos

TOP

De Sprint
PITT 75
Salamanders
Pecos

PITT 75

R1
Duo 2
Duo 1

R1
Duo 4
Duo 9

R5
Duo 3
Duo 2
Duo 3
Duo 1

J2

J5

J2

R1

R2

R1

R1
Duo 4

R5

R3
Duo 6
Duo 1
Duo 1

R2

R7

R6

R4

R2

R1

R3

R5

R5

€11.50
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€11.50
€22.50
€22.50
€22.50
€22.50
€22.50
€11.50
€22.50
€11.50
€11.50
€10.00
€10.00
€22.50
€11.50
€11.50
€11.50
€11.50
€11.50
€11.50
€10.00
€11.50
€11.50



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

20-Nov
20-Nov
20-Nov
20-Nov
20-Nov
20-Nov
20-Nov
20-Nov
20-Nov
20-Nov
20-Nov
27-Nov
27-Nov
27-Nov
27-Nov
27-Nov
27-Nov
27/nov
27/nov
27/nov
27/nov
27/nov
27/nov
27/nov
27/nov
27/nov
27/nov
27/nov

32124
21122
10122
71123
12124
21124
40124
11124
10124
40124
59124
23125
44130
24125
24125
13125
19126
19126
14127
29127
34127
35127
36127
11126
36127
34103
66126
30225

1236
1242
1242
1717
1110
1110
1110
1441
1264
1264
1264
1464
1233
1425
1450
1440
1270
1241
1457
1457
1457
1457
1457
1111
1111
1111
1117
1456

ISV Gouda
Docos
Docos

TTC Erasmus
Talani
Talani
Talani

De Repelaer
Smash M
Smash M
Smash M

De Beer
Vriendenschaar
Alexandria 66
TOGB
Overschie
VvV

DHC

PITT 75

PITT 75

PITT 75

PITT 75

PITT 75
Gorkum
Gorkum
Gorkum

TTC Erasmus
Taveba

R1
D2
R1
Duo 4
Duo 1
Duo 2
R3
Duo 1
Duo 1
Duo 5
Dou 8
Duo 2
Duo 7
R7
R5
R1
R4
R5
R1
R6
R7
R8
R9
Duo 1
R5
R3
Duo 3
J1

€11.50
€11.50
€11.50
€11.50
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€22.50
€11.50
€22.50
€22.50
€11.50
€11.50
€11.50
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00
€10.00









	Blad1

